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k Warm-up Document 9
Super a rt Results Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Time Gap Laps
1 1 VM Motor Racing Team E; Elkmann, Peter E- Anderson / VM 1:34.142 5
2 84  Vinuales, Emmanuel m Vinuales, Emmanuel m MS Kart / VM 1:35.057 0.915 3
3 12 |Jost, Andreas BB | ost, Andreas E- Anderson / VM 1:35.193 1.051 2
4 2 Kout, Adam “Saam  Kout, Adam B | MS Kart / DEA 1:35.230 1088 2
5 4 | Clark, Daniel £  clark, Daniel &2  anderson/vm 1:35.257 1115 5
6 5 De Brabander, Yannick A B  De Brabander, Yannick AP vskart/vm 1:35.605 1463 5
7 6 Kurstjens, Leo : Kurstjens, Leo ; MS Kart / VM 1:37.418 3.276 5
8 7 Maasmann, Marcel : Maasmann, Marcel ; Anderson / VM 1:37.910 3.768 5
9 10 VM Motor Racing Team “Baam | Lehtinen, Vesa Zaffi | VS Kart/VM 1:38.753 4611 4
10 26 | Reinke, Jirgen BB Reinke, Jiirgen g- Anderson / VM 1:39.608 5.466 3
1 16 | Kinsey, Carl Z=t= Kinsey, Carl EJE  anderson/vm 1:39.660 5518 4
12 83 | Vayssie, Cyril A N vayssie, Cyril AN rve/vm 1:39.803 5661 3
13 21 | De Oliveira, Mario m De Oliveira, Mario MS Kart / VM 1:40.311 6.169 4
14 19 | Dredge, Jason Z=f= Dredge, Jason S=f==  Anderson/PVP 1:40.959 6817 1
15 79 | Raittinen, Pasi Zaf= | Raittinen, Pasi Zaffi | Anderson / PVP 1:42.413 8271 1
16 9 Zuleta, Jaime Cmmmm  Zuleta, Jaime o VS Kart/VM 1:42.825 8683 2
17 73 | Bethfort, Thierry S B  Bethfort, Thierry AP vskart/vm 1:43.111 8969 3
18 50 | Breitwieser, Rolf B preitwieser, Rolf B anderson/ VM 1:44.850 10708 2
19 69 | Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry m Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry m PVP /DEA 1:45.866 11.724 4
20 35 Douvenot, Yann A B Dpouvenot, Yann AN rve/vm 1:48.395 14253 3
21 51 | Reit, Chris o | Reit, Chris T MSKart/ PV 1:51.670 17528 2

Not Classified

8 | Hulme, Carl S=f= | Hulme, Carl Z=J= | Anderson /VM No Time

14 | Harvey, David ==  Harvey, David Sp=  MsKart/VM No Time

18 | Sebastia, Alexandre m Sebastia, Alexandre m Anderson / DEA No Time

20 | Verhaar, Mark : Verhaar, Mark ; MS Kart / VM No Time

41 | Rushforth, Thomas S=f= Rushforth, Thomas === Spyda/VM No Time

46 | Chapeau, Laurent m Chapeau, Laurent m PVP / DEA No Time

76 | Chan, Danny % Chan, Danny % PVP / PVP No Time

91  Lamalle, Johann A N Lamalle, Johann H B wskart/vm No Time
Start Time : 28/10 - 10:05:00 Best Lap : No.1 Elkmann, Peter 1:34.142 159,84 Kph
Weather : Cloudy Air : 5°C Track : Dry Event Record : No.2 Kout, Adam 1:32.820 162,12 Kph
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Warm-up
Su pe rka rt For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Analysis
Time Laps Lap Time Time Laps Lap Time
No.1 Elkmann, Peter No.16 Kinsey, Carl
4:02.594 1 1:51.661 4:10.276 1 1:43.514
5:44.925 2 1:42.331 6:02.370 2 1:52.094
7:20.587 3 1:35.662 7:42.030 3 1:39.660
8:55.329 4 1:34.742 9:21.935 4 1:39.905
10:29.471 5 1:34.142 No.19 Dredge, Jason
No.2 Kout, Adam 3:53.516 1 1:40.959
3:46.806 1 1:35.857 No.21 De Oliveira, Mario
5:22.036 2 1:35.230 5:14.670 1 1:42.126
No.4 clark’ Daniel 6:55.471 2 1:40.801
3:56.486 1 1:40.374 8:36.172 3 1:40.701
5:33.490 2 1:37.004 10:16.483 4 1:40.311
7:09.501 3 1:36.011  No.26 Reinke, Jiirgen
8:47.385 4 1:37.884 4:37.799 1 1:42.628
10:22.642 5 1:35.257 6:17.407 2 1:39.608
No.5 De Brabander, Yannick 7:57.100 3 1:39.693
3:50.264 1 1:38.902 No.35 Douvenot, Yann
5:27.400 2 1:37.136 7:47.052 1 1:51.576
7:03.525 3 1:36.125 9:35.639 2 1:48.587
8:39.130 4 1:35.605 11:24.034 3 1:48.395
10:14.756 5 1:35.626 No.50 Breitwieser, Rolf
No.6 Kurstjens, Leo 4:05.177 1 1:49.491
3:52.897 1 1:40.692 5:50.027 2 1:44.850
5:31.732 2 1:38.835  No51 Reit, Chris
7:09.150 3 1:37.418 9:38.552 1 7:03.493
8:47.312 4 1:38.162 11:30.222 2 1:51.670
10:24.899 5 1:37.587 No.69 Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry
No.7 Maasmann, Marcel 6:00.128 1 1:54.362
4:26.468 1 1:39.518 7:47.252 2 1:47.124
6:04.378 2 1:37.910 9:33.118 3 1:45.866
7:42.333 3 1:37.955 11:19.542 4 1:46.424
9:20.930 4 1:38.597 No.73 Bethfort, Thierry
10:59.396 5 1:38.466 7:07.965 1 1:52.460
No.9 Zuleta, Jaime 8:51.076 2 1:43.111
3:55.146 1 1:42.825 10:36.093 3 1:45.017
gt 2 fanios No.79 Raittinen, Pasi
No.10 Lehtinen, Vesa 3:59.378 1 1:42.413
4:20.993 1 1:49.974 No.83 Vayssie, Cyril
6:04.984 2 1:43.991 8:17.516 1 1:43.274
7:43.737 3 1:38.753 9:57.319 2 1:39.803
9:23.714 4 1:39.977 11:37.592 3 1:40.273
No.12 Jost, Andreas No.84 Vinuales, Emmanuel
4:03.523 1 1:50.937 4:10.343 1 1:43.104
5:38.716 2 1:35.193 5:46.719 2 1:36.376
7:21.776 3 1:35.057
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